1889 N Oracle Road, Tucson, AZ 85705
Email: denverboxllc@gmail.com
Cell: (720) 940-3651
Website: https://www.denverrockboxes.com/
General Information
Discounts are based on quantity per item
We accept: MasterCard, Visa, Zelle, PayPal, Check & Cash

boxes
(inches)
Actual box
dimensions
(inches)
Price per box based on quantity
Quantity Total
Quantity Discount Levels
1 50 250 500 1,000
PFB-4 4 2" 71/2 x 415/16 $5.00 $4.40 $4.00 $3.90 $3.75
PFB-4D 4 37/8” 71/2 x 415/16 $6.00 $4.60 $4.25 $4.15 $4.00
PFB-6 6 2" 415/16x415/16 $5.00 $4.35 $3.95 $3.75 $3.55
PFB-6D 6 37/8” 415/16x415/16 $5.50 $4.35 $3.95 $3.75 $3.60
PFB-8 8 2" 47/8 x 39/16 $2.60 $2.15 $1.95 $1.75 $1.60
PFB-8D 8 27/8” 47/8 x 39/16 $3.35 $2.80 $2.50 $2.25 $2.10
PFB-12 12 2" 39/16 x 31/8 $2.50 $1.60 $1.45 $1.35 $1.25
PFB-12D 12 27/8” 39/16 x 31/8 $3.50 $3.00 $2.80 $2.65 $2.55
PFB-18 18 11/2” 31/8 x 25/16 $1.90 $1.45 $1.30 $1.25 $1.15
PFB-24 24 11/2” 25/16 x 25/16 $1.70 $1.40 $1.25 $1.15 $1.10
PFB-32 32 11/16” 25/16 x 111/16 $1.70 $1.40 $1.25 $1.15 $1.10
Category 3 - Fold-Up Boxes (Economical Fold-Up paperboard boxes)
Item
Code
Number of